NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services poor saviosi M	HA 12001 6642		
Date In: 6 1/10 -11:57	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Do	ne by
Rel No: MAJING 2007471/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: y97684	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 23/1/00-11:30	i-Motor Claim Form	M7 1083706-001	6/1/201	v:04
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2ke	- All Control of the	ted As at	
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	4		
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax;	
TP Particulars: Veh No:Yk 700	Igu INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	1%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000()			
Ceneral Remarks			Sect Pi	4 FES
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidential & Str	ictly NO rafer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();To	owing Co: (10)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Don	
The second secon	Street of Constitution Constitution	Date&Turio Completed	12.0R	ory
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repsir Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()	142		
Injury :				
Date/Time Actions			E.W.	and the first
The state of the s	M (A 15))	PORTING TO SERVICE OF THE PARTY		,
	4			
145	Invoice Pren	aration Checklist	Ant (\$)	Anii (1)
	1) AR : Accident P		fu Bill	'Add Bill
Claimant's Particulars :-	2) DA : Damege A	sucsament (\$100); INC (\$80		
Driver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Fallow-Thr	S40/3 traigh Survey \$1	20	
Contact No:	5) FT : Follow-The		30	
	6) TR : Re-inspecti		75	
Damaged Portion:	7) N1 : Idao DA + 5) NTUC Addition	SMRT Survey 51	60	
OC Charles and an	OD*	W Stalter -		
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		and the profession of the same	\$5	
A MATERIAL PROPERTY AND A STATE OF THE STATE	*N6: Repair Co-	Inspection 5	25	
Aud tors' Comments :-			20	
Cat. 1	9) N12: Ideo Mobil	•	30	WW. 4000
2st_2/3;	Invalor dated	Per Charges		
	Involve dated	Fee Chargest	STATE OF CASE	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afo esaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

06/02/2020 11:56 Date Of Report Date Of Accident 23/01/2020 11:30

PIE (TUAS) BEFORE JURONG WEST AVE 1 **Exact Location Of Accident**

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number YP1768G

Insured/Policyholder

S. K. YAP ENGINEERING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

2XXXXXX088E Co Reg No Email Address NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-85356987 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-85356987 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

MITSUBISHI Manufacturer

Model CANTER FEB21ER4SDEB

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy YES

5115558207 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver YOU QI GXXXX895Q Passport No/FIN 14/04/1987 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation

17/10/2017 Date Of Driving Pass

2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-85356987 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-85356987 Contact Number

NOEMAIL. EMail Address

Address

14 TUAS VIEW CIRCUIT

Pastcade

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) scliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN7049U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Acdress

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vohicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

UNKNOWN

PRIVATE CAR

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Tunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

atting

- to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
- (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personne s Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

PIE TUD TUAS B4 JURON (+ WEST AVE)	A-4817686
	13 - 4 14704AU
	C - VNKMOW

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I WANS TR	AVELLING ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE JURONG WEST
	OF A SUDDEN VEHICLE B REAR ENDED MY VEHICLE
Alle (III) or an in the second of the	200 III MARION OF THE WAS THE PERSON OF THE MARION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF TH

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

YP1768G	SME	MODEL: MITSUBISH
EHICLE NO:	23/1/2020	110003
ATE OF ACCIDENT	1130 HRS	AM / PM
IME OF ACCIDENT	III WAS A COMMISSION	
OCATION OF ACCIDENT	PIE TOWARDS TUAS BE	FORE JURONG WEST AVE 1
xact Purpose use during accident	O V VID ENGINEERIN	10 DEC 1-0
IAME OF OWNER	S.K. YAP ENGINEERIN	NG PIE LID
ELPNO	85356987	
IRIC	201934088E	Table II (1995) and the following of
LAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY)/ Reporting	Only THIRD PARTY
NSURANCE CO.	NTUC	
TYPE OF CAVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / T	hird Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO.		THE WILLIAM TO BE A STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
	YOU QI	
NAME OF DRIVER	As above / If No: G3347895Q	Any passengers: 1
NRIC	G5347693Q	MSHAN
TE OF BIRTH	Outdoor / Indoor	
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Indoor	
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	Male / Female	
GENDER	85356987 Office.	Homa:
CONTAC NO.	14 TUAS VIEW CIRCUIT S(638	9930)
ADDRESS		
CRIVER HAVE ANY OWN Vehicle	NO / If yes Reg No.	
RELATIONSHIP	Employee If No.	CLEAR
WEATHER CONDITION	Achean I remain out	DRY
ROAD SURFACE	Na If yes Who?	m.t.r
ANY INJURIES	BNS 11 Ass ANUGE	
CONTAC NO.	No / If yes : Where?	
FOLICE REPORT	YN7049U	Any Passenger :
VEHICLE B NO.	11110490	All Million Street
AME		
CONTAC NO.	UNKNOW	Any Passenger
VEHICLE C NO.		Any Passenger :
MEHICLE D NO.		Any Passenger
VEHICLE E NO.		Any Passenger
VEHICLE F NO.		
ANY WITNESS		
MITNESS CONTAGT NO.		
	Ryder Auto Pte	l td
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6	#01-56.
TELP NO	Autobay@ Kaki Bt	ikit,
CONTACT PERSON	Singapore 417883 ryderautoworksho	



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5115558207-000008

Cover : Comprehensive

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

YP1768G

Chassis Number

FEB21EA20206

2. Name of Policyholder

: S. K. YAP ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 15 Jan 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 14 Jan 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

(b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) - N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) 5\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS INSURE WITH COE YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

DAIMLER FINANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: JUN SHI INSURANCE AGENCY (00000572596)

Date of Issue

: 13 Jan 2020 17:22 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

eBaoTech			V/18	TO SHE	HOPE	1	(C - 10)	445 V	55	Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_URI_BOX	9601						+ Change L	эндинре	+ Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									(1)
Notice of Loss.	Policy N	VO.	\$11555	8207		Clate	of Accident	23	V01/2026 1	130	
		No.(For Mouse)	VP1758	9	1		cate Number				2.5
					18	Search					
	Select	Holicy No.	Caytificate Number	Patroynalder Nama	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Сони Туре	Verticle No.	Cityed Cityed	Commence Date	Expey Date
	0	5115558207	\$115559207- 000808	S. K. YAP ENGINEERING PTE. LTD.	2019340880	1000	Comprehensive	YP17685		15/01/2020	22/12/2020
						ontinue					

Policy No.	5115556207	Policyhelder Name	S. K. YAP	ENGINEERING PTE. L'I	Policyholder NRIC	201934088E	
Certificate Va.	\$115558207-000008				a providence of		
Address	14 TUAS VIEW CIRCUIT SINGAS	ORE 639930					
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
tulicy ssue Date	13/01/2020	Effective Date	15/01/202	20.00:00	Expiry Date	22/12/2020 2	3:59
Excess: Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess		Own damage Excess	600		Winducreen fixcess	300	
Additional Excess		DS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore DO Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young	/Inexperience Oriver Excess
Agent	HJN SHI INSURANCE AGENCY	Agent Tel.	65320118		GST Flag	Y	
Cid- Insurance Farg Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No						
- Policyh	older Malling Address						
						Consum 9	
Midness 3	14 TUAS VIEW CIRCUIT	Addres	8.2	SINGAPORE 639930	0. 4	Address 3	
	14 TUAS VIEW CIRCUIT		is 2 is Type	SINGAPORE 639930 Singapore address		Post Code	639930
Address 3 Address 4 Unit No.	14 TUAS VIEW CIRCUIT	Addres	us Type d Policy				639930
Address 4 Unit No.	14 TUAS VIEW CIRCUIT d Object: 5115558207-000008	Addres Relate Numbe	us Type d Policy	Singapore address			059920
Address 4 Unit No.	d Object: 5115558707-000001	Addres Relate Numbe	us Type d Policy	Singapore address			639930
Address 4 Unit No. Insured Endors Sequen	d Object: 5115558207-000008 ements	Addres Relate Numbe	is Type d Policy or	Singapore address			639930 Endorsement Content

Claim Handling					
Public Ho.	trialeston.	Veneza No	(FC566)	GET Regulation for	ZWEET-LOOKE
Centrification No.	11 H-27HCOT 00000W		111710	The second secon	The state of the s
	S. et. year engagement (mg. 1/50)			Protogholder MMIC	DITYPOADBUE
Hermania Reme	PLEET HARTEN INGURANCE	Cover Table	Control and	Loading	0
				Cornell No (Hume)	
	40AH07	Connect No. (DRIVE)		Committee (Committee)	17
NAME AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	48400 mt 4731	Samuel Service	THE STREET		
HC-I	Million Cont.	TO	- Mittel (1900)	eCarte Research	
CO Probability	7,94	PCD SHIRESTONICAL		Constant of the	See
" Anchent Retails					
arei Date	06/ED0001 12:07	Academ Report Water 24 for	160	Applied Figure	Charl College
na of Accident	\$50000000	Time of Account Into non-	10100	Chiefery of Assistant	Singapore
embra Genn		Grange Perse		(CM no.	
Calant Colation	HIS LEGICLE SERVICE JUSTIMO WEST HIRE I				
Tutul Extens Application					
case Type .	The Applicant	Witdowski Second	160.60		
0.000					
Shedred Gypne	600.00	19 Standard Droppie			
20 00 Decem	0.00	YHITTEDOM		Driver is Olyered?	
Ottowner Encessor					
Lat DD Turnetti Appropria	600.00	Total TE Excell Agencies			
Burnettin					
	anten				
GST Negletored Inform	160		GST Registration Date	91/01/2000	
Registered Registration for	2011/9/40RMF		GET Status verified	700	
of Language Williams	and the state of t		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	100	
2000					
Policynomer Malling Ar	atrese.				
	Le Tues LIEW COCCULT	Appeal	10%SAMORE 40993G	Minus 3	
direta il	THE STATE STEEN CONCLUS.				639690
drain +		Allend Type	Singapore attentes	Post Citie	7.511777
et his		Polished Perry Australia	1115mma207		
Of Briess Inch.					
ver Name -	Impered Diver	Driver Tupe	presented Driver		
narred privat failur	100 01	Brown NRSC	Discreto	DHW ODE	14/04/1807
geter trins of Driver Leaves	13710199047	Driver have:	10	Strong Experience	2
result No. (Phillips)	distant.	Consult No. (Office)		Caread National	
desi I	In these view covered.	ABRIER	TENGAPORE ETHEN)	Asserted 2	
Water 4		Walters Tisks	Timpapore advises	Net Code	839830-
			DESTRICTION OF THE PROPERTY OF		
et fre. on he non a Krypson				CANADAL COMPACTOR	
getonical!	OWER	Diverses so.		Driver Intrurer Company	
CHROSE					
ASSEMBLY OF BOOK THE	Desg	Ale many!	(1 to (8 to		
Afratan Hetery					
Strategy Page 2					
Claim DOJ Mess					
1100 31					
im Tape +	(all He S	Disposed Harrier	E. S. SAV. ENGINEERING PTE. ST	Smoot Mills	20)33×788E
THO THE LIMITED		Cornell Stationers		Direct No. (1960)	9)
el Apereia		UI vence harder	virg reads	W Geneta Number	91470/e/b.)
mant from Claimant Yapan	Phone Sales	Type of Western *	(Phone Seems (9))		
man Name *	100	Consci.NCC +			
CONT. AZDINA					
en Description	PER PRINCIP / 19075450 ON 23 269 2020			Name of Professor Moreover.	
ferred Rowalds Carlett	The state of the s		Financia and	- A THE HALLOW	
		State State of State	Norm Falls (E)		: posterior
port Firefallion	F= 2	Preference Anguer Calvers	Preferred Wireshies, water practices (2)	SIA myet	Sections 19
a Nagathernii	54/11/2020 13:08	Clair Ciste Date		Date forceset	06/00/2020/00/00
net Taken Ny	Jackere				
Hille Joe Heller					
ALL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH					
		1	Liver Bellevill		
utachment .					
de <u>Action</u>					
MAChinary .					
	of the parties	Court No.	90.		
		Court No.	901 36-500000 120 00		
mm ==	¥ 100 Q 80		DE-2003000 170 00	Switcher Union	my + Destination
		Option (1999	DE-CADAMIN 130 ED	Covernment lines	
	¥ 100 Q 80	Option Date Browner	DESCRIPTION TO COMPANY A C	Ø (1 ♥ Feema	(S)
	¥ 100 Q 80	Option (1999	DESCRIPTION LIVED CHARGE STATE Charge States Cha	© (31
	¥ 100 Q 80	Option Date Browner	DESCRIPTION LICEN CHAPTER PRINTS CHAPTER PRINTS DESCRIPTIONS PRINTS PRINT	P I P Maria	3 3
	¥ 100 Q 80	Scores Brance	DESCRIPTION LICEN CHAPTER PRINTS CHAPTER PRINTS DESCRIPTIONS PRINTS PRINT	© (31
MARCHITICAN P. Committee	¥ 100 Q 80	Operat Date Strove Strove Strove	DECOMMENTATION Company / Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Commi	P I P Maria	S S

